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| CHANGE OF NAME |

*|, RAMA DEVI D (Old Name), W/O. PASHIKANTI
RAVINDER, R/0. H.No. 16-04-1392, Under Bridge
Road, Shivanagar, Warangal. | have changed my
name as PASHIKANTI RAMYA(New Name).

NTW-446

WANTED
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©Swp BOseo 838 BodS®
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NT-98842

HANAMKONDA

WARANAGAL

For Classified Ads

Please Contact...

9182777552

9182777563
9182777961

9182777556

JAYASHANKAR BHUPALPALLY

MULUGU

91827771

JANGAON

9182777559

MAHABUBABAD

9182777557
9182777565
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